附件1

	“迅达”品牌—曳引式客梯

	编号
	设备号
	型号
	层/站/门
	台数

	1#
	CS5073334
	S5400AP
	4/4
	1

	2#
	CS5073332
	S5400AP
	4/4
	1

	3#
	CS5073333
	S5400AP
	4/4
	1

	4#
	CS5073331
	S5400AP
	4/4
	1

	小计
	4

	

	“迅达”品牌—自动扶梯

	编号
	设备号
	型号
	层/站/门
	台数

	5#
	CS73598
	9300AE
	0.5
	1

	6#
	CS73596
	9300AE
	0.5
	1

	7#
	CS73599
	9300AE
	0.5
	1

	8#
	CS73597
	9300AE
	0.5
	1

	小计
	4
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